[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

.2021/ 10/24
2021.10.24 ISK KB £ M JE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
0 2021/10/24 10:20 . ....-.

L—2 BAsaRefAE 10:34:01

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
65 37.354 +0.836 11:15:25.697 131 36.836 +0.318 11:59:25.675
(8) Acceleration 66 36.813 +0.295 11:16:02.510 132 36.962 +0.444 12:00:02.637
1 39.626 +3.108 10:34:41.458 67 37.161 +0.643 11:16:39.671 133 36.936 +0.418 12:00:39.573
42.479 +5.961 10:35:23.937 68 37.216 +0.698 11:17:16.887 134 36.965 +0.447 12:01:16.538
3 38.157 +1.639 10:36:02.094 69 36.857 +0.339 11:17:53.744 135 36.860 +0.342 12:01:53.398
4 37.211 +0.693 10:36:39.305 70 37.067 +0.549 11:18:30.811 136 36.804 +0.286 12:02:30.202
5 37.221 +0.703 10:37:16.526 71 36.787 +0.269 11:19:07.598 137 36.809 +0.291 12:03:07.011
6 38.790 +2.272 10:37:55.316 72 36.718 +0.200 11:19:44.316 138 36.880 +0.362 12:03:43.891
7 37.195 +0.677 10:38:32.511 73 36.918 +0.400 11:20:21.234 139 1:05.813 +29.295 12:04:49.704
8 37.663 +1.145 10:39:10.174 74 36.925 +0.407 11:20:58.159 140 38.586 +2.068 12:05:28.290
9 38.070 +1.552 10:39:48.244 75 36.970 +0.452 11:21:35.129 141 37.117 +0.599 12:06:05.407
10 37.239 +0.721 10:40:25.483 76 36.939 +0.421 11:22:12.068 142 37.174 +0.656 12:06:42.581
11 37.189 +0.671 10:41:02.672 77 36.852 +0.334 11:22:48.920 143 36.856 +0.338 12:07:19.437
12 39.272 +2.754 10:41:41.944 78 37.196 +0.678 11:23:26.116 144 37.268 +0.750 12:07:56.705
13 38.224 +1.706 10:42:20.168 79 38.433 +1.915 11:24:04.549 145 37.018 +0.500 12:08:33.723
14 37.135 +0.617 10:42:57.303 80 38.263 +1.745 11:24:42.812 146 36.977 +0.459 12:09:10.700
15 37.497 +0.979 10:43:34.800 81 36.893 +0.375 11:25:19.705 147 36.978 +0.460 12:09:47.678
16 37.222 +0.704 10:44:12.022 82 36.961 +0.443 11:25:56.666 148 37.199 +0.681 12:10:24.877
17 1:05.709 +29.191 10:45:17.731 83 36.789 +0.271 11:26:33.455 149 36.975 +0.457 12:11:01.852
18 38.046 +1.528 10:45:55.777 84 36.883 +0.365 11:27:10.338 150 37.236 +0.718 12:11:39.088
19 36.614 +0.096 10:46:32.391 85 36.760 +0.242 11:27:47.098 151 37.162 +0.644 12:12:16.250
20 38.522 +2.004 10:47:10.913 86 36.739 +0.221 11:28:23.837 152 36.907 +0.389 12:12:53.157
21 36.726 +0.208 10:47:47.639 87 36.817 +0.299 11:29:00.654 153 37.200 +0.682 12:13:30.357
22 36.959 +0.441 10:48:24.598 88 36.958 +0.440 11:29:37.612 154 37.013 +0.495 12:14:07.370
23 36.764 +0.246 10:49:01.362 89 2:12.997 +1:36.479 11:31:50.609 155 36.975 +0.457 12:14:44.345
24 37.388 +0.870 10:49:38.750 90 38.852 +2.334 11:32:29.461 156 37.045 +0.527 12:15:21.390
25 37.006 +0.488 10:50:15.756 91 37.938 +1.420 11:33:07.399 157 37.061 +0.543 12:15:58.451
26 36.967 +0.449 10:50:52.723 92 37.265 +0.747 11:33:44.664 158 37.058 +0.540 12:16:35.509
27 36.727 +0.209 10:51:29.450 93 37.274 +0.756 11:34:21.938 159 36.881 +0.363 12:17:12.390
28 36.794 +0.276 10:52:06.244 94 37.334 +0.816 11:34:59.272 160 1:05.031 +28.513 12:18:17.421
29 36.773 +0.255 10:52:43.017 95 37.372 +0.854 11:35:36.644 161 38.396 +1.878 12:18:55.817
30 36.660 +0.142 10:53:19.677 96 37.617 +1.099 11:36:14.261 162 37.181 +0.663 12:19:32.998
31 36.772 +0.254 10:53:56.449 97 37.793 +1.275 11:36:52.054 163 36.895 +0.377 12:20:09.893
32 36.599 +0.081 10:54:33.048 98 37.651 +1.133 11:37:29.705 164 37.949 +1.431 12:20:47.842
33 36.717 +0.199 10:55:09.765 99 37.665 +1.147 11:38:07.370 165 36.685 +0.167 12:21:24.527
34 36.838 +0.320 10:55:46.603 100 37.497 +0.979 11:38:44.867 166 36.957 +0.439 12:22:01.484
35 38.193 +1.675 10:56:24.796 101 37.336 +0.818 11:39:22.203 167 36.643 +0.125 12:22:38.127
36 37.823 +1.305 10:57:02.619 102 37.557 +1.039 11:39:59.760 168 36.611 +0.093 12:23:14.738
37 37.569 +1.051 10:57:40.188 103 37.509 +0.991 11:40:37.269 169 37.128 +0.610 12:23:51.866
38 38.512 +1.994 10:58:18.700 104 37.623 +1.105 11:41:14.892 170 36.740 +0.222 12:24:28.606
39 36.803 +0.285 10:58:55.503 105 37715 +1.197 11:41:52.607 171 36.801 +0.283 12:25:05.407
40 36.800 +0.282 10:59:32.303 106 37.499 +0.981 11:42:30.106 172 36.801 +0.283 12:25:42.208
41 36.758 +0.240 11:00:09.061 107 37.490 +0.972 11:43:07.596 173 36.985 +0.467 12:26:19.193
42 36.914 +0.396 11:00:45.975 108 2:09.879 +1:33.361 11:45:17.475 174 37.212 +0.694 12:26:56.405
43 36.870 +0.352 11:01:22.845 109 38.006 +1.488 11:45:55.481 175 36.871 +0.353 12:27:33.276
44 36.518 11:01:59.363 110 36.775 +0.257 11:46:32.256 176 38.033 +1.515 12:28:11.309
45 36.913 +0.395 11:02:36.276 111 36.809 +0.291 11:47:09.065 177 37.761 +1.243 12:28:49.070
46 36.568 +0.050 11:03:12.844 112 36.718 +0.200 11:47:45.783 178 37.091 +0.573 12:29:26.161
47 36.781 +0.263 11:03:49.625 113 36.960 +0.442 11:48:22.743 179 36.855 +0.337 12:30:03.016
48 36.740 +0.222 11:04:26.365 114 36.659 +0.141 11:48:59.402 180 36.852 +0.334 12:30:39.868
49 36.901 +0.383 11:05:03.266 115 36.752 +0.234 11:49:36.154 181 36.807 +0.289 12:31:16.675
50 36.542 +0.024 11:05:39.808 116 36.746 +0.228 11:50:12.900 182 36.825 +0.307 12:31:53.500
51 36.822 +0.304 11:06:16.630 117 36.968 +0.450 11:50:49.868 183 36.746 +0.228 12:32:30.246
52 36.856 +0.338 11:06:53.486 118 36.847 +0.329 11:51:26.715 184 37.014 +0.496 12:33:07.260
53 36.809 +0.291 11:07:30.295 119 36.982 +0.464 11:52:03.697 185 37.130 +0.612 12:33:44.390
54 36.882 +0.364 11:08:07.177 120 37.655 +1.137 11:52:41.352 186 37.407 +0.889 12:34:21.797
55 36.844 +0.326 11:08:44.021 121 36.547 +0.029 11:53:17.899
56 36.607 +0.089 11:09:20.628 122 36.802 +0.284 11:53:54.701
57 36.691 +0.173 11:09:57.319 123 36.596 +0.078 11:54:31.297
58 1:06.790 +30.272 11:11:04.109 124 36.833 +0.315 11:55:08.130
59 38.588 +2.070 11:11:42.697 125 36.777 +0.259 11:55:44.907
60 37.110 +0.592 11:12:19.807 126 36.854 +0.336 11:56:21.761
61 37.216 +0.698 11:12:57.023 127 36.704 +0.186 11:56:58.465
62 37.123 +0.605 11:13:34.146 128 36.956 +0.438 11:57:35.421
63 37.227 +0.709 11:14:11.373 129 36.601 +0.083 11:58:12.022
64 36.970 +0.452 11:14:48.343 130 36.817 +0.299 11:58:48.839
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